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Oggetto: FW: UN Haiti Cholera Response MPTF - 2019 Quarterly Report 3rd Quarter
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Dear Christina,

Please find attached the UN Haiti Cholera Response MPTF Project quarterly progress report for the third

Quarter of 2019 as of 30 September 2019.
We apologize for the delay in the submission.

Best regards,

Monique Pierre-Antoine
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From: "Cristina Bertarelli" <cristina.bertarelli@undp.org>

To: "Fernando Hiraldo" <fernando.hiraldo@undp.org>, "felipem@unops.org" <felipem@unops.org>
Cc: "Arnaud Comolet" <arnaud.comolet@undp.org>, "Jessica Laconi" <jessica.laconi@undp.org>, "Gerard

Pierre Louis" <gerard.pierre-louis@undp.org>, "ramsey.ben-achour@un.org" <ramsey.ben-achour@un.org>,

"Henriette Keijzers" <henriette.keijzers@undp.org>

Subject: RE: UN Haiti Cholera Response MPTF - 2019 Quarterly Report 3rd Quarter

Dear Fernando and Felipe,
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With reference to the decision of the UN Haiti Cholera Response MPTF Advisory Committee
dated February 22, 2019 on the quarterly reporting requirements, we are writing to you to
invite your Organizations to submit the consolidated progress report on the activities related to

the 3" quarter of 2019.

Kindly complete the sections of the attached template, including the quantitative indicators, key
activities and any additional information pertaining the current quarter. Feel free to include
relevant photos, where applicable, that may provide highlights on the project’s implementation.
We are pleased to share, for ease of reference (project number and other ID info), the Word
document of the previous report received for 2019Q2.

We would ask for your support to submit the consolidated report (UNDP/UNOPS) report by
October 7th, 2019. Once the report is received, it will be available on the MPTF Office Gateway
under project page #6 Phase 2 of the community assistance in 4 cholera priority communes
(Cap-Haitien area) as part of the new UN approach to cholera in Haiti of the UN Haiti Cholera
Response MPTF.

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your continuous support.
Please, do not hesitate to contact us should you have any questions.

With kind regards,
Cristina

Cristina Bertarelli
Secretariat Support Consultant
Multi-Partner Trust Fund Office

Tel: 1212 906 3603
e-mail: cristina.bertarelli@undp.org

Page 2 of 2


https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fmptf.undp.org%2Ffactsheet%2Fproject%2F00115476&data=02%7C01%7Cjessica.laconi%40undp.org%7Cdc4d6cf8541d42fe1caf08d74c3c4a52%7Cb3e5db5e2944483799f57488ace54319%7C0%7C0%7C637061694689853545&sdata=%2FpJEP9rZ8YKNpdGCqtsxHSYXxca5LO6JTAeswtIaYX4%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fmptf.undp.org%2Ffactsheet%2Ffund%2FCLH00&data=02%7C01%7Cjessica.laconi%40undp.org%7Cdc4d6cf8541d42fe1caf08d74c3c4a52%7Cb3e5db5e2944483799f57488ace54319%7C0%7C0%7C637061694689863540&sdata=lsVz81HPDv5pVfb3I%2B3JPF1YcBUDoIPqvFton94QVyg%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fmptf.undp.org%2F&data=02%7C01%7Cjessica.laconi%40undp.org%7Cdc4d6cf8541d42fe1caf08d74c3c4a52%7Cb3e5db5e2944483799f57488ace54319%7C0%7C0%7C637061694689863540&sdata=IvJ%2BW4VzzrAnswQH6QJJxBJ33n%2FfKtfmWThkb%2Fu0RPY%3D&reserved=0
mailto:cristina.bertarelli@undp.org

